
 - Standard Class ScoresExcellent/Master Friday, October 30, 2020Steve Larrison

SCVC-South Coast Vizsla Club

Master Preferred 04  inch
PlaceTime Score Q Time  R  W  T  F  E

 FAULTS

2xQ/ Top25

Course Yardage: Course Time:177 81

PACH

4002 Q-Tee Chinese Crested Patty Wiedeman 0:73:82 1st100 0 0 0 0 0 07

Master Preferred 08  inch
PlaceTime Score Q Time  R  W  T  F  E

 FAULTS

2xQ/ Top25

Course Yardage: Course Time:177 76

PACH

8006 Shine Shetland Sheepdog Karyn Dawes No Time NQ 0 1 0 0 1 1

8019 Chuck Miniature Schnauzer Jeri Muntis 0:57:73 NQ 0 0 1 0 1 0

Master 08  inch
PlaceTime Score Q Time  R  W  T  F  E

 FAULTS

2xQ/ Top25

Course Yardage: Course Time:177 76

MACH

8004 Jesse Papillon John Kusek 0:47:21 1st100 0 0 0 0 0 028

8011 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam Metzger 0:64:23 2nd100 0 0 0 0 0 011

8013 Miss Mitzie Shih Tzu Timmari Putti ABSENT 0 0 0 0 0 0

8005 Grip Chinese Crested Patty Wiedeman No Time NQ 0 1 1 0 2 0

8022 Dazzle Papillon Lee Kusek 0:42:37 NQ 0 0 0 0 2 0

8001 Daizy Papillon Alan Rowley 0:53:07 NQ 0 2 0 0 2 0

8021 Patch All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lynne Scott 0:65:17 NQ 0 1 1 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



 - Standard Class ScoresExcellent/Master Friday, October 30, 2020Steve Larrison

SCVC-South Coast Vizsla Club

Master Preferred 12  inch
PlaceTime Score Q Time  R  W  T  F  E

 FAULTS

2xQ/ Top25

Course Yardage: Course Time:181 74

PACH

12011 Tye Keeshond Kris Arnds 0:67:15 1st100 0 0 0 0 0 06

12003 Kirby Shetland Sheepdog Karin Fastow 0:68:23 2nd100 0 0 0 0 0 05

12017 Mango Shetland Sheepdog Karin Fastow No Time NQ 0 0 0 0 1 1

12015 chevy Miniature American Shepherd Terrie Rodman 0:72:20 NQ 0 1 1 0 0 0

Master 12  inch
PlaceTime Score Q Time  R  W  T  F  E

 FAULTS

2xQ/ Top25

Course Yardage: Course Time:177 71

MACH

12018 Steele Shetland Sheepdog Gayle Anderson 0:42:89 1st100 0 0 0 0 0 028

12013 Indy Border Terrier Rebecca Cranford 0:55:66 2nd100 0 0 0 0 0 015

12010 Burst Chinese Crested Pam Metzger 0:64:31 3rd100 0 0 0 0 0 06

12021 Shimmer American Eskimo Dog Pandy Shore ABSENT 0 0 0 0 0 0

12014 Gunner Border Terrier Rebecca S Cranford No Time NQ 0 0 0 0 1 1

12008 Brax Smooth Fox Terrier Joe Punzalan No Time NQ 0 0 0 0 0 1

12012 TheGenny American Hairless Terrier Jean Nichols Eichenlau No Time NQ 0 0 0 0 1 1

12006 Brody Shetland Sheepdog Karyn Dawes 0:54:53 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0

12004 Brooke All American Dog/Mixed Bree Karen Gamboa 0:55:51 NQ 0 2 4 0 4 0

12007 Teddy B. Border Terrier MARTHA FAULK HOG 0:60:99 NQ 0 0 2 0 2 0

12001 Boo Weekly Chinese Crested Patty Wiedeman 0:66:21 NQ 0 1 3 0 0 0

12005 Rudy Miniature American Shepherd Patsy Needham 0:76:68 NQ 15 3 1 0 2 0

12022 Plum Russell Terrier Barbara Berk 0:88:08 NQ 51 3 0 0 0 0

Excellent Preferred 12  inch
PlaceTime Score Q Time  R  W  T  F  E

 FAULTS

2xQ/ Top25

Course Yardage: Course Time:181 74

12009 Maia Pumi Katherine Ogden ABSENT 0 0 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



 - Standard Class ScoresExcellent/Master Friday, October 30, 2020Steve Larrison

SCVC-South Coast Vizsla Club

Master Preferred 16  inch
PlaceTime Score Q Time  R  W  T  F  E

 FAULTS

2xQ/ Top25

Course Yardage: Course Time:185 70

PACH

16023 Sniper Border Collie Shirley Kuvelas 0:39:02 1st100 0 0 0 0 0 030

16011 Helper All American Dog/Mixed Bree Alyson Deines 0:47:00 2nd100 0 0 0 0 0 023

16014 Lickity Border Collie Krista Cantrell ABSENT 0 0 0 0 0 0

16007 Hops All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lara Schindler No Time NQ 0 1 0 0 0 1

Master 16  inch
PlaceTime Score Q Time  R  W  T  F  E

 FAULTS

2xQ/ Top25

Course Yardage: Course Time:181 69

MACH

16009 Splash Shetland Sheepdog Gayle Anderson 0:44:14 1st100 0 0 0 0 0 024

16026 Mayday Australian Shepherd Vicki Ernenwein 0:45:12 2nd100 0 0 0 0 0 023

16027 Hudson Miniature American Shepherd Laura Benner 0:45:73 3rd100 0 0 0 0 0 023

16010 Taylor Smooth Fox Terrier Annette Ankele 0:62:06 4th100 0 0 0 0 0 06

16025 Yeager Keeshond Kris Arnds No Time NQ 0 0 0 0 2 1

16002 Dany Pumi Katherine Ogden 0:44:39 NQ 0 0 0 0 1 0

16022 Danica Miniature American Shepherd Joy Vinson 0:44:88 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0

16020 Dazzy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Donna Murdoch 0:53:18 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0

16019 Xuby Pumi Kathie Ogden 0:53:67 NQ 0 1 1 0 1 0

16005 Sophi Manchester Terrier Michelle Kiernan 0:57:81 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0

Excellent 16  inch
PlaceTime Score Q Time  R  W  T  F  E

 FAULTS

2xQ/ Top25

Course Yardage: Course Time:181 69

16003 JEEP Bedlington Terrier Melody Steelman No Time NQ 0 1 0 0 0 1

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



 - Standard Class ScoresExcellent/Master Friday, October 30, 2020Steve Larrison

SCVC-South Coast Vizsla Club

Master Preferred 20  inch
PlaceTime Score Q Time  R  W  T  F  E

 FAULTS

2xQ/ Top25

Course Yardage: Course Time:185 74

PACH

20035 Cooper Golden Retriever Jeannette Poling 0:66:65 1st100 0 0 0 0 0 07

20026 Warrick German Shepherd Dog Barbara Bower ABSENT 0 0 0 0 0 0

20012 Rigel Belgian Sheepdog Kathy Upton No Time NQ 0 0 0 0 0 1

20018 Mardi Irish Setter Catherine Dever 0:63:53 NQ 0 0 0 0 1 0

20014 Rory Collie Jeannette Poling 0:77:73 NQ 9 1 0 0 0 0

Master 20  inch
PlaceTime Score Q Time  R  W  T  F  E

 FAULTS

2xQ/ Top25

Course Yardage: Course Time:185 65

MACH

20002 Fargo Vizsla Carol Keller 0:43:40 1st100 0 0 0 0 0 021

20009 Stella Golden Retriever Julee Blair 0:45:05 2nd100 0 0 0 0 0 019

20017 Teak Vizsla Mary Grant 0:56:07 3rd100 0 0 0 0 0 08

20011 Buckaroo Australian Shepherd Laura L. Brandon 0:57:55 4th100 0 0 0 0 0 07

20007 Skootz Samoyed Brenda Farrington 0:59:03 100 0 0 0 0 0 05

20020 Magic Border Collie Susan Wrenn ABSENT 0 0 0 0 0 0

20004 Score All American Dog/Mixed Bree Teresa Rodney No Time NQ 0 0 0 0 1 1

20005 Cinder German Shepherd Dog Molly Rapini No Time NQ 0 0 1 0 1 1

20027 Vixen Border Collie Jack Kuvelas No Time NQ 0 0 0 0 1 1

20022 Sidney Australian Cattle Dog brenda stores No Time NQ 0 2 0 0 0 1

20032 Gyro Border Collie Jean Eichenlaub No Time NQ 0 1 1 0 0 1

20013 Hot Dog Border Collie Anne Platt 0:41:15 NQ 0 0 0 0 2 0

20021 Remy Belgian Malinois Amy Lavoie 0:49:71 NQ 0 1 1 0 0 0

20001 Boomer Australian Cattle Dog Teresa Castillo 0:59:89 NQ 0 2 0 0 1 0

20015 Meri Golden Retriever Claire Meyer 0:69:44 NQ 12 3 2 0 1 0

20024 Banks Golden Retriever Barbara Sevier 6:29:41 NQ 972 0 0 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



 - Standard Class ScoresExcellent/Master Friday, October 30, 2020Steve Larrison

SCVC-South Coast Vizsla Club

Excellent 20  inch
PlaceTime Score Q Time  R  W  T  F  E

 FAULTS

2xQ/ Top25

Course Yardage: Course Time:185 65

20031 Gus Golden Retriever Julee Blair 0:56:41 1st100 0 0 0 0 0 0

20003 Kip Border Collie Krista Cantrell ABSENT 0 0 0 0 0 0

20006 Jixer Border Collie Shirley Kuvelas No Time NQ 0 0 1 0 0 1

20028 Sloan Vizsla Jamie Walton 0:53:59 NQ 0 0 2 0 0 0

20019 Ace English Springer Spaniel April Leonetti 0:59:59 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0

Master 24  inch
PlaceTime Score Q Time  R  W  T  F  E

 FAULTS

2xQ/ Top25

Course Yardage: Course Time:185 69

MACH

24003 Monster Giant Schnauzer Michelle Kiernan 0:41:95 1st100 0 0 0 0 0 027

24004 Raven Rottweiler Frances Mistler 0:42:26 2nd100 0 0 0 0 0 026

24002 Desi Doberman Pinscher Timmari Putti 0:44:47 3rd100 0 0 0 0 0 024

24006 Chaos Labrador Retriever Jean Rowe 0:46:36 4th100 0 0 0 0 0 022

24007 Jetta Doberman Pinscher Nancy Ledyard 0:62:41 100 0 0 0 0 0 06

24001 Jif Weimaraner Lori Barbee 0:48:83 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0

24005 Sassy Doberman Pinscher Jerry Kachelmeyer 0:50:72 NQ 0 0 0 0 2 0

Master 24C  inch
PlaceTime Score Q Time  R  W  T  F  E

 FAULTS

2xQ/ Top25

Course Yardage: Course Time:185 65

MACH

24902 Hank Golden Retriever Vee Balma 0:41:78 NQ 0 0 0 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



 - Standard Class ScoresPremier Friday, October 30, 2020Steve Larrison

SCVC-South Coast Vizsla Club

Premier Preferred 08  inch
PlaceTime Score Q Time  R  W  T  F  E

 FAULTS

2xQ/ Top25

8006 Shine Shetland Sheepdog Karyn Dawes 0:55:37 NQ 0 1 3 0 0 0

Premier 08  inch
PlaceTime Score Q Time  R  W  T  F  E

 FAULTS

2xQ/ Top25

8011 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam Metzger No Time NQ 0 1 0 0 0 1

Premier Preferred 12  inch
PlaceTime Score Q Time  R  W  T  F  E

 FAULTS

2xQ/ Top25

12017 Mango Shetland Sheepdog Karin Fastow 0:60:51 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0

Premier 12  inch
PlaceTime Score Q Time  R  W  T  F  E

 FAULTS

2xQ/ Top25

12021 Shimmer American Eskimo Dog Pandy Shore ABSENT 0 0 0 0 0 0

12004 Brooke All American Dog/Mixed Bree Karen Gamboa No Time NQ 0 0 2 0 1 1

12012 TheGenny American Hairless Terrier Jean Nichols Eichenlau No Time NQ 0 2 0 0 1 1

12018 Steele Shetland Sheepdog Gayle Anderson 0:41:02 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0

12006 Brody Shetland Sheepdog Karyn Dawes 0:51:88 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



 - Standard Class ScoresPremier Friday, October 30, 2020Steve Larrison

SCVC-South Coast Vizsla Club

Premier Preferred 16  inch
PlaceTime Score Q Time  R  W  T  F  E

 FAULTS

2xQ/ Top25

16014 Lickity Border Collie Krista Cantrell ABSENT 0 0 0 0 0 0

16011 Helper All American Dog/Mixed Bree Alyson Deines 0:41:28 NQ 0 0 2 0 1 0

16029 Chancy Pant Vizsla Jamie Walton 0:48:32 NQ 0 1 0 0 1 0

16013 Blue Vizsla Susan Barrow 0:55:02 NQ 0 1 2 0 3 0

Premier 16  inch
PlaceTime Score Q Time  R  W  T  F  E

 FAULTS

2xQ/ Top25

16009 Splash Shetland Sheepdog Gayle Anderson 0:45:26 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0

16022 Danica Miniature American Shepherd Joy Vinson 0:48:81 NQ 0 1 2 0 4 0

16002 Dany Pumi Katherine Ogden 0:50:82 NQ 0 1 1 0 0 0

16020 Dazzy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Donna Murdoch 0:51:63 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0

Premier 20  inch
PlaceTime Score Q Time  R  W  T  F  E

 FAULTS

2xQ/ Top25

20013 Hot Dog Border Collie Anne Platt 0:38:58 1st100 0 0 0 0 0 0

20003 Kip Border Collie Krista Cantrell ABSENT 0 0 0 0 0 0

20002 Fargo Vizsla Carol Keller No Time NQ 0 1 0 0 0 1

20009 Stella Golden Retriever Julee Blair 0:53:00 NQ 0 1 2 0 1 0

20031 Gus Golden Retriever Julee Blair 0:54:88 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0

Premier 24  inch
PlaceTime Score Q Time  R  W  T  F  E

 FAULTS

2xQ/ Top25

24003 Monster Giant Schnauzer Michelle Kiernan 0:38:14 NQ 0 0 0 0 2 0

24002 Desi Doberman Pinscher Timmari Putti 0:43:10 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0

24004 Raven Rottweiler Frances Mistler 0:44:54 NQ 0 3 1 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets


